The contract delivers an integrated asset management service
comprising housing repairs & maintenance, void refurbishments, health & safety and
statutory compliance services, cyclical decorations, various estate improvement works
and a programme of planned capital refurbishments, together valued at circa £25,000,000
(twenty five million pounds) per annum. The fifteen year term is due to expire on 31st
March 2024 and CKH is preparing to launch a re-procurement exercise for its repairs &
maintenance requirements following a period of soft market testing. In order to facilitate
this period of market engagement and the re-procurement exercise, CKH is extending the

[...]

The contract delivers an integrated asset management service
comprising housing repairs & maintenance, void refurbishments, health & safety and
statutory compliance services, cyclical decorations, various estate improvement works
and a programme of planned capital refurbishments, together valued at circa £25,000,000
(twenty five million pounds) per annum. The fifteen year term is due to expire on 31st
March 2024 and CKH is preparing to launch a re-procurement exercise for its repairs &
maintenance requirements following a period of soft market testing. In order to facilitate

mailto:sue.russell@crosskeyshomes.co.uk